



Purchasing Division
 2019 Washington Street East
 Post Office Box 50130
 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
 Solicitation Response

Proc Folder : 709060
 Solicitation Description : ADDENDUM #1
 Proc Type : Agency Purchase Order

Date issued	Solicitation Closes	Solicitation Response	Version
	2020-06-15 14:30:00	SR 0803 ESR06122000000007534	1

VENDOR
000000200005 WV STEEL CORP

Solicitation Number: ARFQ 0803 DOT2000000047

Total Bid : \$9,237.83 Response Date: 2020-06-12 Response Time: 09:33:07

Comments:

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
 Tina L Lewis
 (304) 558-9398
 tina.l.lewis@wv.gov

Signature on File	FEIN #	DATE
-------------------	--------	------

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	C7x9.8 HOT ROLLED CHANNEL	256.36800	LB	\$0.491200	\$125.93

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : C7X9.8 HOT ROLLED CHANNEL

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	2" X 2" X3/16 SQUARE TUBING	344.00000	LB	\$0.568000	\$195.39

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : 2" X2" X 3/16 SQUARE TUBING

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	3/8" X4" HOT ROLLED FLAT	612.00000	LB	\$0.420400	\$257.28

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : 3/8" X 4" HOT ROLLED FLAT

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	3/16" X 1 1/4" X 9" TYPE19W4 SERRATED GRATING	31.00000	EA	\$22.060000	\$683.86

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : 3/16" X 1 1/4" X 9" TYPE 19W4 SERRATED GRATING

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	HSS 4" 4" X 1/4" SQUARE TUBING COLUMN	549.00000	LB	\$0.540200	\$296.57

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : HSS 4" X 4" X 1/4" SQUARE TUBING COLUMN

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	W8 " X 18 WIDE FLANGE WF BEAM	864.00000	LB	\$0.440000	\$380.16

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : W8" X 18 WIDE FLANGE WF BEAM

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
7	6" X 2" 3/8" RETANGLARTUBING	2012.40000	LB	\$0.581300	\$1,169.81

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : 6" X 2" X 3/8" RETANGLAR TUBING

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
8	6" X 6" X 3/8" SQUARE TUBING	1972.80000	LB	\$0.581300	\$1,146.79

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description : 6" X 6" X 3/8" SQUARE TUBING

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
9	W18X106 WIDE FLANGE BEAM	4240.00000	LB	\$0.527500	\$2,236.60

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description :	W18X106 WIDE FLANGE BEAM
-------------------------------	--------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
10	8" X 2" X 3/8" SQUARE TUBING	3434.20000	LB	\$0.560000	\$1,923.15

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description :	8" X2" X 3/8" SQUARE TUBING
-------------------------------	-----------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
11	C9X15 HOT ROLLED CHANNEL	630.00000	LB	\$0.840000	\$529.20

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description :	C9X15 HOT ROLLED CHANNEL
-------------------------------	--------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
12	2" X 2" X 3/16" SQUARE TUBING	516.00000	LB	\$0.568000	\$293.09

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
11101704			

Extended Description :	2" X 2" X 3/16" SQUARE TUBING
-------------------------------	-------------------------------